McClelland College Bus Service

McClelland College offers students exclusive access to a bus service in 2015. The school charter is only available to McClelland
students and travels directly to and from the College each day. This is a safe, convenient and time effective option for families

who would otherwise use public services interchanging in and out of Frankston.
There will be a cost involved but the school will heavily subsidise the cost of this charter service.

There are 3 payment options:
Option 1: $24 per week, (this equates to $4.80 per day or $2.40 per trip)
Option 2: $185 per term (slightly cheaper than the above option)
Option 3: $660 for the year (the cheapest option if planning to use for the whole year)
If you are interested in securing your place on the bus for 2015, please submit the expression of interest from and arrange

payment during your enrolment meeting.
McClelland College Bus route, pick up and set down points:

7.45 Cnr Frankston Dandenong & Ballarto Rd (Met Stop)
7.52 Hall Rd & Currawong

7.54 Cadles & Brunnings

7.57 McCormick Crn Edinborugh

8.02 Greewood & Gamble (In Gamble, 1st Met Stop)
8.04 Gamble & Carmela Way

8.13 Quarry Rd & Lexton

8.18 Cranbourne Frankston & Josephine (Met Stop)
8.21 Cranbourne Frankston & Pindara (Met Stop)
8.24 Cranbourne Frankston & John St (Met Stop)
8.35 McClelland College

7.40 Cnr Frankston Dandenong & Grant St (Met Stop)
7.49 Cnr Frankston Dandenong & Aster (Met Stop)
7.53 Cadles & Luscombe

7.56 Cadles & McCormicks

8.00 SandField & Woodvale

8.03 Gamble (In Gamble, 2 nd Met Stop)

8.07 McClelland & Marinda

8.15 Quarry Rd & Granite

8.20 Cranboune Frankston & Southgate (Met Stop)
8.23 Cranbourne Frankston & Warrandyte (Met Stop)
8.26 Cranbourne Frankston & Cranhaven (Met Stop)

O Vedge Rq
Bus Rout i,
us nout€¢ ————
Carrum Downs
Numbered Stops 2 4
Indicate approx time &
. w
as per Bus Route details | @
"'j“"dfr\s Rl 35
vall R
“
- Hall i
oy 2. 5 gil R
= AUE_‘-[I;I Rd ?ﬁ 2 6
e :
ARc S (3 —
S l’ip C’) &7 - ac
}‘f’r?f-_')‘ru' Rd = CC _C.:"
. =
AL
| =
3 o Rd
(M117 | 8 Skye
=) e
| 3 o
M3 = £
B : - <
r=] ' =
g < G
= %
Skye = %
f SL g S
= Shye &
i o 9
<< ; o
= 2
McClelland M1
C()llege o - z ]0
o 11 =
&) Karingal Hub | 4naualkfin @ =
12 5
(&




